
First Learning Counting | Answers 1

First Learning

Counting ANSWERS
Writing numbers to 10

p.4

0 1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10

1 2 34 5
6 7 8 910

p.5

5
2
3
6

4 9 7

Counting to 10

p.6

4 2 6

1 3 5

3 6 5

p.7

10 4

3 6

5 1

Ordering numbers

p.8

p.9
0, 1, 7, 3

4, 5, 9, 7

7, 2, 9, 10

1, 2, 6, 4

952 73 106 840 1

01 23 45 67 8 9 10

1 23 456 78 910
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ANSWERS

Counting on

p.12

3 5

7 8 10

5 76 8

7 96 8

Counting back

p.13

1 more

p.14

4

3, 6, 1 1
, 

3
, 

6
, 

6, 9, 8 6
, 

8
, 

9
, 

4, 10, 5 4
, 

5
, 

10
, 

7 7 8

0 5 6 9

1 2 5 10

6 3 4

Comparing numbers

p.10

p.11

4 10

9 3

5 1

0 10

9

8

5

3

5

3

5

9

7

5

3

1

8

6

4

2

0

3

0

21

6 9

4

5
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ANSWERS

add equals

1 76 + =

p.15

1 more than 4 is

1 more than 8 is

1 more than 2 is

2
 

5
 

3
 

10
 

7
 

9
 

3
 

1
 

5
 

5 + 1 = 6

0 + 1 = 1

9 + 1 = 10

7 + 1 = 8

5

1 less

p.16

4

take 

away
equals

1 34 - =

p.17

1 less than 1 is

1 less than 5 is

1 less than 10 is

9
 

0
 

2
 

6
 

3
 

4
 

9
 

5
 

1
 

8 – 1 = 7

9 – 1 = 8

2 – 1 = 1

7 – 1 = 6

9

Adding

p.18

add

add

add

equals

equals

equals
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ANSWERSANSWERS

add equals

p.19

7

5

2

3

4

2

10

9

4

+

+

+

=

=

=

More adding

p.20

add

add

equals

equals

6

9

3

8

5

10

add equals 8

add equals 10

p.21

How many oranges are there altogether? 5

How many cakes are there altogether? 7

5 + 4 = 9

7 + 2 = 9

9 + 0 = 9

3 + 3 = 6

Taking away

p.22

4

8

3

5
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ANSWERSANSWERS

p.23

5 take away 3 equals 2

7 take away 2 equals 5

9 take away 8 equals 1

8 take away 5 equals 3

More taking away

p.24

– equals 6 3 4

– equals 10 2 1

– equals 5 7 10

10 – 2 = 8

3 – 1 = 2

8 – 6 = 2

9 – 4 = 5

p.25

6 take away 5 is 1.

8 take away 4 is 2.

9 take away 2 is 6.

10 take away 10 is 0.

true

true

true

false

false

false

false

true

Number problems

p.26

– =8 3 5

– =10 4 7

p.27

+ =4 3 7

+ =4 3 7

Add or take away?

p.28
■	 There are 9 apples on a tree. 3 fall off.  

How many are left?

■	 Sam has 5 pears. She gets 2 more.  

How many does she have altogether?

■	 There are 8 pencils in a pack. 4 are taken 

out. How many are left?

–

+

–

Example word problem: 5 children have an ice 

cream each. Sam and Holly drop theirs. How many 

children still have their ice creams?

5 2– = 3

p.29

10 6– = 4

4 2+ = 6

9 2– = 7

3 4+ = 7

www.scholastic.co.ukE D U C AT I O N


